
Sr.No Student Name Enrollment No Roll Number Result

1 AARYAN VARSHNEY ABVMU23M05443 2304011300001 Pass

2 AASHUTOSH PRATAP SHAHI ABVMU23M05444 2304011300002 Pass

3 AATMAN SINGH PARMAR ABVMU23M05445 2304011300003 Fail

4 ABHAY JAIRATH ABVMU23M05446 2304011300004 Pass

5 ABHAY SINGHAL ABVMU23M05447 2304011300005 Fail

6 ABHISHEK JHA ABVMU23M05448 2304011300006 Pass

7 ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH ABVMU23M05449 2304011300007 Pass

8 ABHISHEK SAHU ABVMU23M05450 2304011300008 Fail

9 ADIMA GUPTA ABVMU23M05451 2304011300009 Pass

10 ADITI GANESH MALTE ABVMU23M05452 2304011300010 Pass

11 ADITI JHA ABVMU23M05453 2304011300011 Pass

12 ADITYA SINGHAL ABVMU23M05454 2304011300012 Fail

13 ALI SUFIYAN ABVMU23M05455 2304011300013 Pass

14 AMAN AHMED ABVMU23M05456 2304011300014 Pass

15 AMITESH AMOL KALE ABVMU23M05457 2304011300015 Pass

16 AMITESH SINGH ABVMU23M05458 2304011300016 Pass

17 ANAMIKA ABVMU23M05459 2304011300017 Pass

18 ANKIT PATEL ABVMU23M05460 2304011300018 Pass

19 ANKIT RAI ABVMU23M05461 2304011300019 Fail

20 ANUPAM SINGH ABVMU23M05462 2304011300020 Pass

21 ARENDRA SINGH RATHORE ABVMU23M05463 2304011300021 Pass

22 ARPITA GAUTAM ABVMU23M05464 2304011300022 Pass

23 ARYAN LODHI ABVMU23M05465 2304011300023 Pass

24 ASHMIT BISWAS ABVMU23M05466 2304011300024 Pass

25 ATHARVA BHAGWANT TADAS ABVMU23M05467 2304011300025 Pass

26 ATHARVA MILIND RENAKE ABVMU23M05468 2304011300026 Pass

27 AYUSH BAGOTRA ABVMU23M05469 2304011300027 Pass

28 AYUSH GUPTA ABVMU23M05470 2304011300028 Pass

29 AYUSH MANOJ DWIVEDI ABVMU23M05471 2304011300029 Pass

30 BHUPEN KASHYAP ABVMU23M05472 2304011300030 Pass

31 CHANCHAL SHARMA ABVMU23M05473 2304011300031 Fail

32 CHUMKI RANI SAMANTA ABVMU23M05474 2304011300032 Pass

33 DEEKSHA SINGH ABVMU23M05475 2304011300033 Pass

34 DEEPAK BAJPAI ABVMU23M05476 2304011300034 NA

35 DEV SHARMA ABVMU23M05477 2304011300035 Fail
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36 DHANRAJ MANOJ GUJAR ABVMU23M05478 2304011300036 Pass

37 DHEERAJ SUJIT KIRTUNIYA ABVMU23M05479 2304011300037 Pass

38 DHRUV AJMERA ABVMU23M05480 2304011300038 Pass

39 DIVYA ABVMU23M05481 2304011300039 Pass

40 DNYANRATN DEORAO SAHARE ABVMU23M05482 2304011300040 Pass

41 FARAH ASHFIQUE KHAN ABVMU23M05483 2304011300041 Fail

42 FARAZ AHMAED KHAN ABVMU23M05484 2304011300042 Pass

43 GAURAV DOHARE ABVMU23M05485 2304011300043 Fail

44 GOSUM DOJI ABVMU23M05486 2304011300044 Pass

45 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY ABVMU23M05487 2304011300045 Fail

46 HARSH ABVMU23M05488 2304011300046 Fail

47 HARSH CHANDRAJEET ABVMU23M05489 2304011300047 Fail

48 HARSH DIDWANIYA ABVMU23M05490 2304011300048 Pass

49 HARSH GOPAL GUPTA ABVMU23M05491 2304011300049 Fail

50 HARSH PANDEY ABVMU23M05492 2304011300050 Pass

51 HARSH RAJESH SAWARKAR ABVMU23M05493 2304011300051 Pass

52 HARSH SHARMA ABVMU23M05494 2304011300052 Pass

53 HARSH TOMAR ABVMU23M05495 2304011300053 Fail

54 HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA ABVMU23M05496 2304011300054 Pass

55 HARSH VARDHAN TYAGI ABVMU23M05497 2304011300055 Fail

56 HARSHAL JAWAHARLAL CHAVAN ABVMU23M05498 2304011300056 Pass

57 HET PATEL ABVMU23M05499 2304011300057 Fail

58 HRITIK DWIVEDI ABVMU23M05500 2304011300058 Fail

59 IFFAT JAN ABVMU23M05501 2304011300059 Pass

60 ISHA NANDA ABVMU23M05502 2304011300060 Pass

61 ISHITA MOYAL ABVMU23M05503 2304011300061 Pass

62 JANGAM AJAY DATTAPRASAD ABVMU23M05504 2304011300062 Pass

63 JANNAT AKHTAR ABVMU23M05505 2304011300063 Pass

64 JYOTI GUPTA ABVMU23M05506 2304011300064 Pass

65 KABURE PARSHWA SHASHIN ABVMU23M05507 2304011300065 Pass

66 KHUSHBOO SAINI ABVMU23M05508 2304011300066 Pass

67 KHUSHI MAHESHWARI ABVMU23M05509 2304011300067 Fail

68 KHUSHI SINGH ABVMU23M05510 2304011300068 Pass

69 KIRAN SINGH ABVMU23M05511 2304011300069 Pass

70 KODAMANCHILI SATYA SAI AMARNADH ABVMU23M05512 2304011300070 Fail

71 KRITIKA MISHRA ABVMU23M05513 2304011300071 Pass

72 KSHITEEJ GANESH GAWANDE ABVMU23M05514 2304011300072 Pass

73 KUSHINA PATIL ABVMU23M05515 2304011300073 Pass

74 LAVISHA ABVMU23M05516 2304011300074 Pass

75 MAAHI DUTT ABVMU23M05517 2304011300075 Pass

76 MADHAB TRIPATHY ABVMU23M05518 2304011300076 Pass



77 MAHAK PRAKASH UKEY ABVMU23M05519 2304011300077 Pass

78 MARYIR KAMKI ABVMU23M05520 2304011300078 Pass

79 MAYANK CHHABRA ABVMU23M05521 2304011300079 Pass

80 MAYURESH SUDHAKAR TELKE ABVMU23M05522 2304011300080 Fail

81 MINAKSHI NATH ABVMU23M05523 2304011300081 Pass

82 MOHD FAZIL ANSARI ABVMU23M05524 2304011300082 Pass

83 MOHD KASHIF ABVMU23M05525 2304011300083 Pass

84 MUSKAN KUMARI YADAV ABVMU23M05526 2304011300084 Pass

85 NALE SUDARSHAN DNYANESHWAR ABVMU23M05527 2304011300085 Pass

86 NAZIM NABI SHEIKH ABVMU23M05528 2304011300086 Fail

87 NEHA MANIKRAO BANKAR ABVMU23M05529 2304011300087 Pass

88 NIRMAL SIDURKAR ABVMU23M05530 2304011300088 Fail

89 NUPUR RAJEEV GUPTA ABVMU23M05531 2304011300089 Pass

90 OJASWI MANOJ KHANGARE ABVMU23M05532 2304011300090 Pass

91 OM BHAUSAHEB DATKHILE ABVMU23M05533 2304011300091 Pass

92 ONKAR SUBHASH TAWARE ABVMU23M05534 2304011300092 Pass

93 OSH ABVMU23M05535 2304011300093 Pass

94 OSH TYAGI ABVMU23M05536 2304011300094 Pass

95 PALLABI DEY ABVMU23M05537 2304011300095 Fail

96 PANDEY DIKSHA ASHUTOSH ABVMU23M05538 2304011300096 Pass

97 PARAS MAHESH MAHAJAN ABVMU23M05539 2304011300097 Pass

98 PRAGYA SINGH ABVMU23M05540 2304011300098 Fail

99 PRAKASH TIWARI ABVMU23M05541 2304011300099 Pass

100 PRAKHAR KESARWANI ABVMU23M05542 2304011300100 Pass

101 PRANAY PANDEY ABVMU23M05543 2304011300101 Fail

102 PRATIK WAYAL ABVMU23M05544 2304011300102 Pass

103 PREETI MAURYA ABVMU23M05545 2304011300103 Pass

104 RAJEEV RANJAN TRIPATHI ABVMU23M05546 2304011300104 Pass

105 RISHI KASAUDHAN ABVMU23M05547 2304011300105 Pass

106 RITIKA RAMESH YAMSANIWAR ABVMU23M05548 2304011300106 Pass

107 RITVEEKA BANSAL ABVMU23M05549 2304011300107 Pass

108 RIYA SINGH ABVMU23M05550 2304011300108 Pass

109 ROMAAN RAFAT KHAN ABVMU23M05551 2304011300109 Pass

110 RUDRA NARAYAN JANA ABVMU23M05552 2304011300110 Pass

111 SATYAM SEN YADAV ABVMU23M05553 2304011300111 Pass

112 SEJAL RAVI JADHAV ABVMU23M05554 2304011300112 Pass

113 SHADAB KAILAS SHAIKH ABVMU23M05555 2304011300113 Pass

114 SHARAYOO DNYANESHWAR SHAHARE ABVMU23M05556 2304011300114 Pass

115 SHASHANK RAJ PRAKASH ABVMU23M05557 2304011300115 Pass

116 SHEESH AHMED KHAN ABVMU23M05558 2304011300116 Pass

117 SHIVAM ABVMU23M05559 2304011300117 Fail



118 SHREYANSH SINGH ABVMU23M05560 2304011300118 Fail

119 SHRI HARSH SUNIL DIWANALE ABVMU23M05561 2304011300119 Fail

120 SHRIKANT VAIJNATH DHULGUNDE ABVMU23M05562 2304011300120 Fail

121 SHRIKANT VILAS BAGAL ABVMU23M05563 2304011300121 Fail

122 SHRUTALY SIYONA ABVMU23M05564 2304011300122 Fail

123 SHWETA PRABHURAM BISHNOI ABVMU23M05565 2304011300123 Pass

124 SIDDHARTH JAKHAR ABVMU23M05566 2304011300124 Pass

125 SIDDHARTHA MAURYA ABVMU23M05567 2304011300125 Fail

126 SIDDHI KAMALAKAR JUMLE ABVMU23M05568 2304011300126 Pass

127 SIYA ABVMU23M05569 2304011300127 Fail

128 SNEHA ABVMU23M05570 2304011300128 Pass

129 SNEHA MAZUMDAR ABVMU23M05571 2304011300129 Pass

130 SOFIA DAS ABVMU23M05572 2304011300130 Pass

131 SRINJAI ABVMU23M05573 2304011300131 Pass

132 SUCHISMITA SETHI ABVMU23M05574 2304011300132 Pass

133 TAMADEEPA MANDAL ABVMU23M05575 2304011300133 Pass

134 TANISK  AGRAHARI ABVMU23M05576 2304011300134 Fail

135 TANMAY SINGH ABVMU23M05577 2304011300135 Pass

136 TANYA GUPTA ABVMU23M05578 2304011300136 Pass

137 TARAN KOUL ABVMU23M05579 2304011300137 Pass

138 UMAIMA ABVMU23M05580 2304011300138 Pass

139 VAISHNAV BOPCHE ABVMU23M05581 2304011300139 Pass

140 VAISHNAVI SINGH ABVMU23M05582 2304011300140 Fail

141 VARAD BAPUSAHEB TARUKAR ABVMU23M05583 2304011300141 Fail

142 VATSAL BHATT ABVMU23M05584 2304011300142 Pass

143 VENKATESH MANOJ MUKKAWAR ABVMU23M05585 2304011300143 Pass

144 VIDHAN SHARMA ABVMU23M05586 2304011300144 Fail

145 VIKRAM BHADAURIYA ABVMU23M05587 2304011300145 Fail

146 VIPIN ABVMU23M05588 2304011300146 Pass

147 VISHAL KUMAR ABVMU23M05589 2304011300147 Fail

148 VIVEK KUMAR ABVMU23M05590 2304011300148 Fail

149 YADAV ASHUTOSH RAMSARIKH ABVMU23M05591 2304011300149 Pass

150 YASH BABARAO SHINDE ABVMU23M05592 2304011300150 Pass



Sr.No Student Name Enrollment No Roll Number Result

1 AATMAN SINGH PARMAR ABVMU23M05445 2304011300003 Pass

2 ABHAY SINGHAL ABVMU23M05447 2304011300005 Pass

3 ABHISHEK SAHU ABVMU23M05450 2304011300008 Fail

4 ADITYA SINGHAL ABVMU23M05454 2304011300012 Pass

5 ANKIT RAI ABVMU23M05461 2304011300019 Fail

6 CHANCHAL SHARMA ABVMU23M05473 2304011300031 Pass

7 DEV SHARMA ABVMU23M05477 2304011300035 Pass

8 FARAH ASHFIQUE KHAN ABVMU23M05483 2304011300041 Pass

9 GAURAV DOHARE ABVMU23M05485 2304011300043 Fail

10 HARENDRA CHOUDHARY ABVMU23M05487 2304011300045 Pass

11 HARSH ABVMU23M05488 2304011300046 Pass

12 HARSH CHANDRAJEET ABVMU23M05489 2304011300047 Fail

13 HARSH GOPAL GUPTA ABVMU23M05491 2304011300049 Pass

14 HARSH TOMAR ABVMU23M05495 2304011300053 Pass

15 HARSH VARDHAN TYAGI ABVMU23M05497 2304011300055 Pass

16 HET PATEL ABVMU23M05499 2304011300057 Pass

17 HRITIK DWIVEDI ABVMU23M05500 2304011300058 Pass

18 KHUSHI MAHESHWARI ABVMU23M05509 2304011300067 Pass

19 KODAMANCHILI SATYA SAI AMARNADH ABVMU23M05512 2304011300070 Fail

20 MAYURESH SUDHAKAR TELKE ABVMU23M05522 2304011300080 Fail

21 NAZIM NABI SHEIKH ABVMU23M05528 2304011300086 Pass

22 NIRMAL SIDURKAR ABVMU23M05530 2304011300088 Pass

23 PALLABI DEY ABVMU23M05537 2304011300095 Pass

24 PRAGYA SINGH ABVMU23M05540 2304011300098 Pass

25 PRANAY PANDEY ABVMU23M05543 2304011300101 Fail

26 SHIVAM ABVMU23M05559 2304011300117 Pass

27 SHREYANSH SINGH ABVMU23M05560 2304011300118 Pass

28 SHRI HARSH SUNIL DIWANALE ABVMU23M05561 2304011300119 Pass

29 SHRIKANT VAIJNATH DHULGUNDE ABVMU23M05562 2304011300120 Pass
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30 SHRIKANT VILAS BAGAL ABVMU23M05563 2304011300121 Pass

31 SHRUTALY SIYONA ABVMU23M05564 2304011300122 Pass

32 SIDDHARTHA MAURYA ABVMU23M05567 2304011300125 Pass

33 SIYA ABVMU23M05569 2304011300127 Pass

34 TANISK  AGRAHARI ABVMU23M05576 2304011300134 Pass

35 VAISHNAVI SINGH ABVMU23M05582 2304011300140 Pass

36 VARAD BAPUSAHEB TARUKAR ABVMU23M05583 2304011300141 Pass

37 VIDHAN SHARMA ABVMU23M05586 2304011300144 Pass

38 VIKRAM BHADAURIYA ABVMU23M05587 2304011300145 Fail

39 VISHAL KUMAR ABVMU23M05589 2304011300147 Fail

40 VIVEK KUMAR ABVMU23M05590 2304011300148 Pass
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